Spring Semester 2026

Spring Semester Begins Monday, February 23, 2026

Last date of Add/Drop of Courses  Friday, March 06, 2026

Commencement of Classes Monday, February 23, 2026  Friday, March 13, 2026 3 weeks

Eid-ul-Fitar Monday, March 16, 2026 Friday, March 20, 2026 1 week
Commencement of Classes Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Friday, April 24, 2026 5 weeks
Midterm Examination Monday, April 27, 2026 Friday, May 1, 2026 1 week
Classes Monday, May 4, 2026 Friday, May 22, 2026 3 weeks
Eid-ul-Azha Monday, May 25, 2026 Friday, May 29, 2026 1 week
Classes Monday, June 1, 2026 Friday, July 3, 2026 5 weeks
Final Examination Monday, July 6, 2026 Friday, July 10, 2026 1 week
Semester Break Monday, July 13, 2026 Friday, July 17, 2026 1 weeks

Submission of result to CoE

Motification of Semester Result

Tuesday, July 21, 2026

Friday, July 31, 2026



